Mahoning County

Mental Health «
Recovery Board

Duane J. Piccirilli, LPCC-S

Executive Director

SFY2022 Committees and Board Meeting schedule

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

Board
Board (Training)

Executive Committee (5 p.m.)
Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)

Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)
Program and Policy Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)
Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Year End Gathering

Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)
Community Relations & Marketing (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)
Program and Policy Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)
Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)
Program and Policy Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.)
Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

Executive Committee (5 p.m.)
Board (5 p.m.)

“Help for Today...Hope for the Future”

7/26/21

8/23/21

9/13/21
9/20/21
9/20/21
9/27/21

10/18/21
10/18/21
10/25/21

11/15/21
11/15/21
11/22/21

TBD

1/10/22
1/10/22
1/24/22

2/14/22
2/14/22
2/28/22

3/21/22
3/21/22
3/28/22

4/18/22
4/18/22
4/25/22

5/16/22
5/16/22
5/23/22

6/20/22
6/27/22
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