**Duane J. Piccirilli, LPCC-S** Executive Director

## **SFY2022 Committees and Board Meeting schedule**

JULY	Board	7/26/21
AUGUST	Board (Training)	8/23/21
SEPTEMBER	Executive Committee (5 p.m.) Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	9/13/21 9/20/21 9/20/21 9/27/21
OCTOBER	Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Program and Policy Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	10/18/21 10/18/21 10/25/21
NOVEMBER	Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	11/15/21 11/15/21 11/22/21
DECEMBER	Year End Gathering	TBD
JANUARY	Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Community Relations & Marketing (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	1/10/22 1/10/22 1/24/22
FEBRUARY	Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Program and Policy Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	2/14/22 2/14/22 2/28/22
MARCH	Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	3/21/22 3/21/22 3/28/22
APRIL	Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Program and Policy Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	4/18/22 4/18/22 4/25/22
MAY	Chair/Vice Chair (4 p.m.) Ways and Means Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	5/16/22 5/16/22 5/23/22
JUNE	Executive Committee (5 p.m.) Board (5 p.m.)	6/20/22 6/27/22